49th Annual Lynx Cross Country Invitational
lowa Western Community College Campus
Council Bluffs Abraham Lincoln

Council Bluffs, IA

September 2, 2017

Varsity Girls Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Total Average
1 Southeast Polk 60 4 8 13 17 18 28 31 1:42:34.04 20:30.81
2 Bishop Heelan 79 2 5 6 24 42 55 66 1:42:29.45 20:29.89
3 Glenwood 85 11 12 14 23 25 33 35 1:44:32.31 20:54.47
4 Denison 109 1 3 20 29 56 68 69 1:44:16.34 20:51.27
5 Harlan 125 7 9 26 38 45 54 59 1:45:31.37 21:06.28
6 Abraham Lincoln 140 15 22 27 37 39 52 60 1:46:31.94 21:18.39
7 Lewis Central 181 21 36 40 41 43 51 53 1:48:04.47 21:36.90
8 CB Jefferson 203 30 32 34 46 61 71 1:49:45.89 21:57.18
9 Shen-Essex 213 19 47 48 49 50 62 72 1:50:25.36 22:05.08
10 Red Oak 232 10 16 63 70 73 74 76 1:54:35.07 22:55.02
11  Missouri Valley 331 57 64 65 67 78 80 2:02:52.82 24:34.57
12 St. Albert 333 44 58 75 77 79 81 2:11:52.20 26:22.44
Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time Points

1 Andersen, Raegan Denison 19:21.96 1

2 Aesoph, Amber Bishop Heelan 19:30.08 2

3 Mendlik, Ellie Denison 19:37.46 3

4 Larkins, Grace Southeast Polk 19:40.37 4

5 Hutchinson, Hannah Bishop Heelan 19:56.61 5

6 Jensen, Annie Bishop Heelan 19:56.90 6

7 Kaster, Greichaly Harlan 19:59.42 7

8 Milani, Sydney Southeast Polk 20:21.75 8

9 Van Baale, Brecken Harlan 20:26.15 9

10 Devries, Chloe Red Oak 20:32.12 10

11 Malcom, Katelyn Glenwood 20:36.34 11

12 Kaufman, Kate Glenwood 20:40.81 12

13 Elliott, Jaycie Southeast Polk 20:41.65 13

14 Schultz, Abi Glenwood 20:45.14 14

15 Wilder, Claire Abraham Lincoln 20:46.75 15

16 McCunn, Alexa Red Oak 20:49.20 16

17 Blackford, Paige Southeast Polk 20:52.65 17

18 Clement, Natalie Southeast Polk 20:57.62 18

19 Manrose, Carlie Shen-Essex 20:58.08 19

20 Goslar, Morgan Denison 21:01.84 20

21 Smith, Isabella Lewis Central 21:03.75 21

22 Jones, Claire Abraham Lincoln 21:08.18 22

23 Becker, Lauren Glenwood 21:12.56 23

24 Jochum, Madison Bishop Heelan 21:16.65 24

25 Jackson, Lacey Glenwood 21:17.46 25

26 Alberti, Abby Harlan 21:19.02 26

27 Heilsen, Moriah Abraham Lincoln 21:19.52 27
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28 Olsen, Chaybrin

29 Gunderson, Vanessa
30 Belt, Hannah

31 Mendoza, Jasmin
32 Hernandez, Yisel

33 Schultz, Erin

34 Miller, Suzie

35 Mclntyre, Aubrey
36 Bach, Haley

37 Vandervelde, Hayleigh
38 Rueschenberg, Kara
39 Plummer, Clare

40 Pomrenke, Alissa
41 Kuckta, Kayla

42 Peck, Ashlyn

43 Parks, Madi

44 Springman, Gracie
45 Hansen, Chloe

46 Rodriguez, Ana

47 Jackson, Jessica
48 Godfread, Brenna
49 Holmes, Adrianna

50 Mulligan, Hannah
51 Dunphy, Kylee

52 Juarez, Jannette
53 Estrada, Hannah
54 Andersen, Olivia
55 Aesoph, Ashley
56 Marquez, Adriana

57 Hansen, Claire
58 Genereux, Clara
59 Parman, Savannah

60 Hartman, Hayley
61 Gant, Morgan
62 VanRite, Kayla
63 Boeye, Juhi

64 Janssen, Camyrn
65 Cook, Ashlyn
66 Hutchinson, Emma

67 Harrison, Abigail
68 Bruck, Madison
69 Gierstorf, Morgan
70 Plambeck, Haley
71 Evers, Emma

Southeast Polk
Denison

CB Jefferson
Southeast Polk
CB Jefferson
Glenwood

CB Jefferson
Glenwood
Lewis Central
Abraham Lincoln
Harlan
Abraham Lincoln
Lewis Central
Lewis Central
Bishop Heelan
Lewis Central
St. Albert
Harlan

CB Jefferson
Shen-Essex
Shen-Essex
Shen-Essex
Shen-Essex
Lewis Central
Abraham Lincoln
Lewis Central
Harlan

Bishop Heelan
Denison
Missouri Valley
St. Albert
Harlan
Abraham Lincoln
CB Jefferson
Shen-Essex
Red Oak
Missouri Valley
Missouri Valley
Bishop Heelan
Missouri Valley
Denison
Denison

Red Oak

CB Jefferson
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21:19.72
21:24.68
21:24.97
21:25.37
21:26.00
21:27.30
21:30.02
21:31.18
21:33.12
21:34.09
21:39.72
21:43.40
21:44.42
21:47.34
21:49.21
21:55.84
22:05.31
22:07.06
22:16.47
22:18.09
22:18.33
22:19.62
22:31.24
22:34.53
22:35.34
22:36.18
22:37.24
22:49.59
22:50.40
22:57.08
22:58.52
23:04.00
23:05.27
23:08.43
23:19.81
23:24.42
23:30.59
23:33.59
23:37.66
23:44.50
24:12.52
24:18.44
24:20.52
25:16.15

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71



mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com

49th Annual Lynx Cross Country Invitational
lowa Western Community College Campus
Council Bluffs Abraham Lincoln

Council Bluffs, IA

September 2, 2017

72 Dukes, Alyssa Shen-Essex 25:28.61 72
73 Sherman, Eva Red Oak 25:28.81 73
74 Porter, Cami Red Oak 26:03.12 74
75 Gardner, Emma St. Albert 27:28.81 75
76 Rolenc, Rhenn Red Oak 27:45.90 76
77 Noethe, Clare St. Albert 28:00.28 77
78 Tierney, Kylie Missouri Valley 29:07.06 78
79 Sherbondy, Abi St. Albert 31:19.28 79
80 Ollie, Madison Missouri Valley 32:47.11 80
81 Hohneke, Madeline St. Albert 33:40.21 81
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Varsity Boys Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Total Average
1 CB Jefferson 38 4 5 6 10 13 20 36 1:27:56.84 17:35.37
2 Lewis Central 90 8 9 19 26 28 31 48 1:30:33.28 18:06.66
3 Missouri Valley 123 2 3 29 43 46 59 61 1:32:26.40 18:29.28
4 Abraham Lincoln 126 18 21 22 27 38 44 47 1:32:26.53 18:29.31
5 Harlan 152 12 32 33 35 40 1:33:57.19 18:47.44
6 Bishop Heelan 156 1 7 37 49 62 64 66 1:34:49.49 18:57.90
7 Shen-Essex 170 11 23 25 55 56 57 58 1:35:23.83 19:04.77
8 Red Oak 172 15 30 34 39 54 60 65 1:35:11.36 19:02.28
9 St. Albert 175 16 17 41 50 51 67 68 1:35:18.85 19:03.77
10 Denison 177 14 24 42 45 52 53 63 1:35:24.97 19:05.00
Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time Points

1 Saulsbury, Charlie Bishop Heelan 17:04.51 1

2 Graeve, Gage Missouri Valley 17:11.71 2

3 Hustak, Jordan Missouri Valley 17:26.70 3

4 Booton, Zack CB Jefferson 17:30.11 4

5 Booton, Aidan CB Jefferson 17:30.74 5

6 Powders, Archie CB Jefferson 17:31.20 6

7 Greer, John Bishop Heelan 17:31.83 7

8 Sell, Nathan Lewis Central 17:32.42 8

9 Woltmann, Cael Lewis Central 17:34.02 9

10 Humpal, Anthony CB Jefferson 17:39.46 10

11 Finnegan, Trent Shen-Essex 17:40.96 11

12 Voge, Drew Harlan 17:43.01 12

13 Gilo, Wimach CB Jefferson 17:45.33 13

14 Miller, Cory Denison 17:47.45 14

15 Eubank, Liam Red Oak 17:48.05 15

16 Garrigan, Leo St. Albert 17:57.42 16

17 Heisterkamp, Bennett St. Albert 17:59.40 17

18 Hornberg, Steven Abraham Lincoln 18:00.17 18

19 Ruiz, Tyler Lewis Central 18:07.90 19

20 Martinez, Juan Carlos CB Jefferson 18:15.14 20

21 Leinen, Caleb Abraham Lincoln 18:16.05 21

22 Harding, Joe Abraham Lincoln 18:18.14 22

23 Campbell, Jack Shen-Essex 18:22.95 23

24 Schulz, Kyler Denison 18:26.55 24

25 Stanley, Nick Shen-Essex 18:34.77 25

26 Mortensen, Paul Lewis Central 18:37.48 26

27 Kinney, Thad Abraham Lincoln 18:37.77 27

28 Lancial, Connor Lewis Central 18:41.46 28

29 Guinan, Grant Missouri Valley 18:43.30 29
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30 Lukehart, Bruce
31 Kavars, Mark

32 Clemons, Michael
33 Shelton, Andrew
34 Koppa, Connor
35 Rueschenberg, Mitchell
36 Soriano, Kyle

37 Leiting, Michael
38 Leinen, Ethan

39 Graham, Avery
40 Obrecht, Wyatt
41 Kouri, Augustus
42 Dahm, Logan

43 Martin, Danny

44 Willadsen, Reed
45 Pizano, Diego

46 West, Drew

47 Dreismeier, Adam
48 Higginbotham, Sam
49 Murphy, Ben

50 Crawley, Greg

51 Blaha, Luke

52 Morales, Oscar
53 Flores, Chris

54 Horn, Ethan

55 Son, Blake

56 Vance, Dominic
57 Rogers, Tim
58 Saner, Mason

59 Sargent, Nathan
60 Sellers, Jacob
61 Birke, Dalton

62 Engle, Ben

63 Johnson, Colton
64 Brown, Jake

65 Eubank, Aidan
66 Reynolds, Bryce
67 Lee, Nick

68 Shudak, Danny

Red Oak

Lewis Central
Harlan

Harlan

Red Oak
Harlan

CB Jefferson
Bishop Heelan
Abraham Lincoln
Red Oak
Harlan

St. Albert
Denison
Missouri Valley
Abraham Lincoln
Denison
Missouri Valley
Abraham Lincoln
Lewis Central
Bishop Heelan
St. Albert

St. Albert
Denison
Denison

Red Oak
Shen-Essex
Shen-Essex
Shen-Essex
Shen-Essex
Missouri Valley
Red Oak
Missouri Valley
Bishop Heelan
Denison
Bishop Heelan
Red Oak
Bishop Heelan
St. Albert

St. Albert
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18:47.33
18:51.20
18:55.02
18:57.49
18:59.64
19:00.90
19:02.23
19:09.55
19:14.40
19:18.48
19:20.77
19:24.68
19:26.81
19:28.20
19:29.83
19:35.71
19:36.49
19:40.68
19:42.68
19:42.99
19:52.49
20:04.86
20:08.45
20:16.20
20:17.86
20:22.01
20:23.14
20:28.92
20:34.55
20:40.57
20:54.40
20:54.92
21:20.61
21:28.40
21:38.14
21:48.92
21:53.24
23:12.80
23:12.99
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Junior Varsity Girls Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Total Average
1 Southeast Polk 34 1 3 4 12 14 16 17 1:53:44.91 22:44.99
2 Glenwood 37 2 7 8 9 11 13 23 1:54:02.82 22:48.57
3 Harlan 98 6 10 22 28 32 33 35 2:00:39.61 24:07.93
4 Lewis Central 103 5 15 18 31 34 36 40 2:01:57.12 24:23.43
5 Abraham Lincoln 145 20 24 27 29 45 49 55 2:06:34.47 25:18.90
6 Shen-Essex 166 19 25 26 42 54 2:09:25.70 25:53.14
7 Denison 191 30 38 39 41 43 46 51 2:14:28.97 26:53.80
8 CB Jefferson 224 21 48 50 52 53 57 2:17:29.69 27:29.94
9 Red Oak 242 37 44 47 56 58 59 60 2:22:45.67 28:33.14
Junior Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time Points

1 Mills, Kennedy Southeast Polk 21:47.78 1

2 Hankins, Lexi Glenwood 22:08.90 2

3 Cheung, Jessie Southeast Polk 22:31.75 3

4 McNeeley, Sydney Southeast Polk 22:33.96 4

5 Ford, Anna Lewis Central 22:41.90 5

6 Freund, Liv Harlan 22:42.40 6

7 Woods, Haley Glenwood 22:43.96 7

8 Presley, Grace Glenwood 22:49.56 8

9 Schuppan, Nikki Glenwood 23:03.62 9

10 Baldwin, Abi Harlan 23:04.83 10

11 Springer, Arianna Glenwood 23:16.78 11

12 Bueltel, Emily Southeast Polk 23:23.65 12

13 Allgood, Sadey Glenwood 23:24.65 13

14 Toomey, Mia Southeast Polk 23:27.77 14

15 Malskeit, Abby Lewis Central 23:34.14 15

16 Richabaugh, Cassie Southeast Polk 23:50.65 16

17 Thostenson, Chloe Southeast Polk 23:52.52 17

18 Dilks, Cassidy Southeast Polk 23:54.87

19 Phipps, Carly Southeast Polk 23:58.84

20 Draman, Jaden Lewis Central 24:02.52 18

21 Bauer, Brooke Shen-Essex 24:03.22 19

22 Brown, Mckenzie Abraham Lincoln 24:09.15 20

23 Froehlich, Brooklin Bishop Heelan 24:09.75

24 Olsen, Cabria Southeast Polk 24:10.12

25 Slack, Julia CB Jefferson 24:12.18 21

26 Williamson, Asia Harlan 24:13.46 22

27 Hollingshead, Paige Southeast Polk 24:13.94

28 Williams, Maiah Glenwood 24:16.31 23

29 Larkins, Rachel Southeast Polk 24:17.90

30 Silvius, Maya Glenwood 24:19.84
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31 Williams, Kadence
32 Hipnar, Ashley

33 Webster, Vanessa
34 Wilmesherr, Brooke
35 Leiting, Emilee

36 Feller, Ashley

37 Free, Taylor

38 Spanjer, Mckenzie
39 Juhl, Amelia

40 Mixan, Savanna
41 Milani, Samantha
42 Fichter, Rylee

43 Schafer, Allison
44 Madera, Lisbet

45 Diercks, Keely

46 Mahlberg, Victoria
47 Sotelo, Alyssa

48 Livingston, Emma
49 Metzger, Lindsey
50 Veldhuizen, Antoinette
51 Simpson, Kaitlyn
52 Schutte, Quinn

53 Carrick, Taylor

54 McGinnis, Hannah
55 Raymond, Karlee
56 Zaragoza, Maria
57 Randolph, Sadie
58 Soriano, Jackie

59 Rigatuso, Natalie
60 Sandoval, Sandibel
61 Zamarron, Fatima
62 Koob, Haley

63 Martinez, Ashley
64 McDonald, Ava

65 Buman, Justine

66 Brummett, Araina
67 Gubbels, Molly

68 Turner, Lucy

69 Hoegh, Cierra

70 Willenborg, Victoria
71 Gillespie, Kaylin
72 Bruce, Madison
73 Larson, Angela

74 Schilling, Sydney

Southeast Polk
Abraham Lincoln
Shen-Essex
Bishop Heelan
Bishop Heelan
Shen-Essex
Glenwood
Abraham Lincoln
Harlan
Glenwood
Southeast Polk
Abraham Lincoln
Southeast Polk
Denison

Lewis Central
Harlan

Harlan

Lewis Central
Harlan
Southeast Polk
Lewis Central
Southeast Polk
Red Oak
Glenwood
Glenwood
Denison
Glenwood
Denison

Lewis Central
Denison
Shen-Essex
Bishop Heelan
Denison
Southeast Polk
Harlan

Red Oak

Harlan

Abraham Lincoln
Harlan

Denison
Glenwood

Red Oak

CB Jefferson
Abraham Lincoln
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24:29.20
24:30.11
24:33.47
24:42.72
24:45.56
24:46.93
24:51.65
24:52.31
24:56.24
25:02.72
25:04.46
25:07.31
25:08.18
25:17.31
25:37.56
25:42.68
26:00.28
26:01.00
26:09.30
26:12.28
26:19.06
26:20.68
26:25.00
26:27.06
26:31.71
26:52.62
27:03.15
27:10.18
27:23.02
27:24.90
27:26.15
27:32.49
27:43.96
27:46.93
27:52.96
27:53.15
27:54.91
27:55.59
27:57.20
27:59.31
28:06.43
28:10.46
28:15.02
28:16.24

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49
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75 Larson, Anna
76 Tercero, Nehemias

77 Calabro, Kaitlynn
78 Roque, Linda

79 Bopp, Delaney
80 Bittle, Caroline
81 Doty, Kennadie
82 Stromgren, Shaelee
83 Ewald, Cadence
84 Mcintosh, Sydney
85 Hewett, Madison
86 Monge, Bernice
87 Rangel, Ela

88 Kohl, Casey

89 Milstead, Arlette
90 Sherlound, Brandi
91 Santacruz, Jenifer
92 Sherman, Abigail
93 Wembhoff, Elsa
94 Manning, Kendall
95 Hoegh, Baylee

96 Baker, Macy

97 Roecker, Brooke
98 Young, Nicole

99 Renze, Olivia

100 Kopiasz, Ryan
101 Gass, Kadee

102 Edie, Lainie

CB Jefferson
Denison

CB Jefferson

CB Jefferson
Shen-Essex
Glenwood
Abraham Lincoln
Glenwood
Glenwood
Abraham Lincoln
Red Oak
Abraham Lincoln
Missouri Valley
Harlan

Abraham Lincoln
Abraham Lincoln
CB Jefferson

Red Oak

Red Oak
Southeast Polk
Harlan

Red Oak
Denison
Abraham Lincoln
Harlan

Harlan

Red Oak

Red Oak
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28:17.43
28:19.93
28:21.50
28:23.56
28:35.93
28:52.78
28:58.37
29:06.62
29:13.09
29:15.62
29:21.78
29:28.68
29:39.65
29:51.28
30:26.93
30:28.28
30:42.94
30:55.28
30:56.00
30:59.68
31:28.81
31:59.46
32:02.80
32:05.21
32:13.50
32:19.56
32:50.24
36:46.24

50
51
52
53
54

55

56

57
58
59

60
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Junior Varsity Boys Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Total Average
1 Lewis Central 37 1 5 6 11 14 16 21 1:36:07.86 19:13.58
2 CB Jefferson 82 2 10 13 28 29 30 33 1:38:15.28 19:39.06
3 Glenwood 86 7 15 19 22 23 36 38 1:39:12.19 19:50.44
4 St. Albert 143 3 4 8 61 67 1:45:26.89 21:05.38
5 Denison 162 25 27 34 37 39 40 41 1:43:23.51 20:40.71
6 Harlan 164 9 32 35 43 45 46 51 1:44:33.84 20:54.77
7 Abraham Lincoln 174 12 20 42 47 53 66 1:47:02.48 21:24.50
8 Shen-Essex 177 17 18 24 56 62 63 65 1:46:55.34 21:23.07
9 Missouri Valley 243 26 49 50 58 60 64 1:52:28.65 22:29.73
10 Bishop Heelan 247 31 48 54 55 59 68 69 1:52:40.12 22:32.03
11 Red Oak 294 44 52 57 70 71 72 73 2:01:20.28 24:16.06
Junior Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time Points

1 Fuller, Ethan Lewis Central 18:27.35 1

2 Gilo, Beayha CB Jefferson 18:32.03 2

3 Eickholt, Jack St. Albert 18:51.56 3

4 Pauley, Dan St. Albert 19:05.94 4

5 Chain, Isaac Lewis Central 19:06.31 5

6 Sell, Josh Lewis Central 19:12.38 6

7 Godbout, Brenden Glenwood 19:20.22 7

8 Rommelspacher, Gregor St. Albert 19:20.97 8

9 Eschelman, Dylan Harlan 19:24.25 9

10 Santacruz, Adrian CB Jefferson 19:34.76 10

11 Diercks, Keenan Lewis Central 19:35.97 11

12 Fitch, Caleb Abraham Lincoln 19:40.85 12

13 Dofner, Owen CB Jefferson 19:42.28 13

14 Meyer, Luke Lewis Central 19:45.85 14

15 Presley, Adison Glenwood 19:47.53 15

16 Shoemaker, Matthew Lewis Central 19:48.44 16

17 Finnegan, Trevor Shen-Essex 19:49.00 17

18 Detrick, Levi Shen-Essex 19:52.97 18

19 Ingels, William Glenwood 19:54.00 19

20 Rodriguez, Anthony Abraham Lincoln 20:03.22 20

21 Higgins, Tanner Lewis Central 20:03.94 21

22 Brooks, Jayden Glenwood 20:04.97 22

23 Stanislav, Christian Glenwood 20:05.47 23

24 Harms, Zach Shen-Essex 20:05.81 24

25 Mortensen, Adam Lewis Central 20:08.03

26 Romo, Johnny Denison 20:08.88 25

27 Sulley, Zach Missouri Valley 20:09.36 26

28 Meyers, DJ Denison 20:10.75 27
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29 Hedrick, D'Mitre CB Jefferson 20:12.62 28
30 Galvan, Juan CB Jefferson 20:13.59 29
31 Miguel, Hugo CB Jefferson 20:16.06 30
32 Huls, Marshall Bishop Heelan 20:29.06 31
33 Dawson Anderson, Erik Harlan 20:29.56 32
34 Keller, Aiden CB Jefferson 20:32.60 33
35 Corona, Kevin Denison 20:39.35 34
36 Ryba, Hunter CB Jefferson 20:44.06

37 Mumm, Tim Harlan 20:48.91 35
38 Pflueger, Gabe CB Jefferson 20:52.38

39 Patzer, Hank Glenwood 20:52.91 36
40 Contreras, Christian CB Jefferson 20:53.50

41 Ahrenholtz, Josh Denison 20:58.41 37
42 Rohrberg, Nathan Glenwood 21:09.91 38
43 Warren, Trevor Glenwood 21:20.22

44 Guevara, Bryan Lewis Central 21:23.60

45 Milner, Evan CB Jefferson 21:25.66

46 Ramos, Juan Denison 21:26.12 39
47 Rang, Kaiden Glenwood 21:26.69

48 Muck, Ethan Denison 21:36.88 40
49 Bradshaw, Ryan Lewis Central 21:41.63

50 Voss, Jordan Denison 21:42.66 41
51 Arbogast, Gavin Glenwood 21:48.53

52 Rief, Matthew Abraham Lincoln 21:51.35 42
53 Parkhurst, Jackson Harlan 21:51.59 43
54 Cashatt, Jacob Red Oak 21:57.25 44
55 Lesley, Chandler CB Jefferson 21:58.56

56 Petersen, Jack Harlan 21:59.53 45
57 Moore, Zach Lewis Central 22:00.69

58 Mosqueda, Alexis CB Jefferson 22:03.00

59 Tallman, Jon Glenwood 22:07.91

60 Salazar, Cesar CB Jefferson 22:21.25

61 Jones, Keaton Harlan 22:22.47 46
62 Meeker, Austin CB Jefferson 22:25.32

63 Pregon, Dalton Abraham Lincoln 22:26.94 47
64 Demers, Patrick Bishop Heelan 22:28.06 48
65 Bergantzel, Cade Lewis Central 22:29.41

66 Hoden, Hunter Missouri Valley 22:34.38 49
67 Tierney, Garett Missouri Valley 22:46.28 50
68 Mejia, Evan Denison 22:47.47

69 Gross, Dalton Harlan 22:53.35 51
70 Wilson, CJ Lewis Central 22:57.03

71 Ernst, Nate Red Oak 22:58.38 52
72 Funk, Trenton Abraham Lincoln 23:00.12 53
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73 Winkel, Noah
74 Flores, Manny
75 Clayton, Adam
76 Sealey, Henry
77 Langley, Daniel
78 Vukonich, Adam
79 Callaghan, Sean
80 Frey, Brenden
81 Kean, Stevie

82 Evezic, Wilhelm
83 Deas, A.J.

84 Slater, Quentin
85 Miller, Max

86 Jacobs, Jeb

87 Clausen, Noah
88 Waters, Blake
89 Jones, William
a0 Foster, Matt

91 Narmi, Samuel
92 Roerig, Noah

93 Rodriquez, Max
94 Newquist, Landen
95 Suentjens, Caleb
96 Koletzke, Chase
97 Houchin, Carter
98 Marquez, Fransisco
99 Summerville, Ryan
100 Schuppen, Troy
101 Shirley, Drew
102 Ibar, Amer

103 Ross, Zac

104 Herrick, Caleb
105 Martin, Sam
106 Hidalgo, Isaac
107 Fustos, Braeden
108 Roberts, Caleb
109 Aguilera, Bryan
110 Still, Dakota

111 Ross, Xavier

112 Lohr, Eric

113 Perkins, Mason
114 Estrada, Axel
115 Strunk, Tyler
116 Coenen, Lucas

Bishop Heelan
Denison
Glenwood
Bishop Heelan
Shen-Essex
Red Oak
Missouri Valley
Bishop Heelan
Missouri Valley
St. Albert
Harlan
Shen-Essex
Harlan
Shen-Essex
Missouri Valley
Shen-Essex

Abraham Lincoln

CB Jefferson
St. Albert
Bishop Heelan
Denison
Shen-Essex
Denison

CB Jefferson
Shen-Essex
Denison
Bishop Heelan
Glenwood
Red Oak

CB Jefferson
Red Oak
Glenwood
Shen-Essex
Red Oak
Glenwood

CB Jefferson
CB Jefferson
CB Jefferson
Red Oak
Bishop Heelan
Red Oak
Denison

Red Oak
Harlan
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23:03.88
23:07.00
23:08.60
23:10.00
23:13.12
23:13.53
23:20.47
23:29.12
23:38.16
23:46.32
23:51.00
23:54.44
23:59.76
24:00.91
24:03.85
24:06.10
24:06.50
24:07.03
24:22.10
24:24.00
24:36.00
24:50.44
24:52.16
25:02.56
25:05.12
25:46.56
25:53.53
25:54.22
26:11.12
26:47.12
27:00.00
27:00.31
27:11.63
27:17.47
28:06.94
28:27.60
29:23.38
30:08.50
30:13.91
31:14.56
32:03.56
32:46.94
34:08.28
35:07.19

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68

69

70

71

72

73
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49th Annual Lynx Cross Country Invitational
lowa Western Community College Campus
Council Bluffs Abraham Lincoln

Council Bluffs, IA

September 2, 2017

117 Estrada, Jonathan Denison 37:02.41
118 Gilreath, Jacob Bishop Heelan 38:08.00
119 Deas, Aiden Harlan 38:16.88
120 Kohl, Adam Harlan 39:31.00
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